
Deconectari programate Ungheni - 07.10.2024-13.10.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

07-10-2024
08:00:00

07-10-2024
20:00:00

S.ZAGARANCEA: PARTIAL PT103UN34F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

07-10-2024
08:00:00

07-10-2024
20:00:00

S.ZAGARANCEA: PARTIAL PT103UN34F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

07-10-2024
08:00:00

07-10-2024
20:00:00

S.ZAGARANCEA: PARTIAL PT103UN34F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

07-10-2024
08:00:00

07-10-2024
17:00:00

STR. P.RARES:105
NUCULUI:1;2;2?;3;4;5;6;7;8;9;10;11;12;13;14;15;16;17;19;21
DOINA:9;10;11;12;14;15;16;17;18;19;20;21;22;23;24;25;27 M
MANOLE:1?;2;3;4;5;6;9;12
CETIRENI:1;2;3;4;5;7;8;9;10;11;12;14;16;18;20;22;24;24A;26;28;
30

PT100DT2F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

07-10-2024
08:30:00

07-10-2024
16:00:00

S.FLORITOAIA VECHE: PARTIAL PT127DT8
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

07-10-2024
08:30:00

07-10-2024
12:00:00

S.BUMBATA: PARTIAL PT710PR7F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

07-10-2024
12:30:00

07-10-2024
16:00:00

S.BUMBATA: PARTIAL PT698CT7F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

08-10-2024
08:00:00

08-10-2024
20:00:00

S.ZAGARANCEA: PARTIAL PT103UN34F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

08-10-2024
08:00:00

08-10-2024
20:00:00

S.ZAGARANCEA: PARTIAL PT103UN34F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

08-10-2024
08:00:00

08-10-2024
20:00:00

S.ZAGARANCEA: PARTIAL PT103UN34F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

08-10-2024
08:00:00

08-10-2024
17:00:00

STR. P.RARES:105
NUCULUI:1;2;2?;3;4;5;6;7;8;9;10;11;12;13;14;15;16;17;19;21
DOINA:9;10;11;12;14;15;16;17;18;19;20;21;22;23;24;25;27 M
MANOLE:1?;2;3;4;5;6;9;12
CETIRENI:1;2;3;4;5;7;8;9;10;11;12;14;16;18;20;22;24;24A;26;28;
30

PT100DT2F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

08-10-2024
08:30:00

08-10-2024
16:00:00

S.CHIRILENI: PARTIAL PT315CP18F2
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 0.4
KV

08-10-2024
08:30:00

08-10-2024
16:00:00

STR. G CRESTIUC 4 PT49UN13F31 Investitii
Bloc
locativ

08-10-2024
08:30:00

08-10-2024
16:00:00

S.FLORENI: PT334CP14
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

08-10-2024
08:30:00

08-10-2024
16:00:00

S.FLORENI: PT339CP14
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

08-10-2024
08:30:00

08-10-2024
16:00:00

S.FLORENI: PT341CP14
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

08-10-2024
08:30:00

08-10-2024
16:00:00

S.FLORENI: PT364CP14
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

08-10-2024
08:30:00

08-10-2024
16:00:00

S.FLORENI: PT415CP14
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

08-10-2024
08:30:00

08-10-2024
16:00:00

S.FLORENI: PT733CP14
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

08-10-2024
08:30:00

08-10-2024
16:00:00

S.HIRCESTI: PARTIAL PT560CT8
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

08-10-2024
08:30:00

08-10-2024
16:00:00

S.VALEA MARE EXTRAVILAN PT139DT7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

08-10-2024
08:30:00

08-10-2024
16:00:00

S.VALEA MARE EXTRAVILAN PT215DT7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

08-10-2024
08:30:00

08-10-2024
16:00:00

S.VALEA MARE EXTRAVILAN PT343DT7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

08-10-2024
08:30:00

08-10-2024
16:00:00

S.VALEA MARE EXTRAVILAN PT411DT7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

08-10-2024
08:30:00

08-10-2024
16:00:00

S.CORNESTI: PARTIAL PT607CT9F2
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA 0.4
KV

08-10-2024
08:30:00

08-10-2024
12:00:00

STR. BOICO 14 PT29UN17F19
Montarea
prizei de
pamint

Bloc
locativ

08-10-2024
08:30:00

08-10-2024
16:00:00

S.SCULENI: PARTIAL PT303CP14F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

09-10-2024
08:00:00

09-10-2024
20:00:00

S.ZAGARANCEA: PARTIAL PT103UN34F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

09-10-2024
08:00:00

09-10-2024
20:00:00

S.ZAGARANCEA: PARTIAL PT103UN34F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

09-10-2024
08:00:00

09-10-2024
20:00:00

S.ZAGARANCEA: PARTIAL PT103UN34F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

09-10-2024
08:00:00

09-10-2024
17:00:00

STR. P.RARES:105
NUCULUI:1;2;2?;3;4;5;6;7;8;9;10;11;12;13;14;15;16;17;19;21
DOINA:9;10;11;12;14;15;16;17;18;19;20;21;22;23;24;25;27 M
MANOLE:1?;2;3;4;5;6;9;12
CETIRENI:1;2;3;4;5;7;8;9;10;11;12;14;16;18;20;22;24;24A;26;28;
30

PT100DT2F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

09-10-2024
08:30:00

09-10-2024
16:00:00

S.BOGHENII VECHI: PARTIAL PT625CT2F1
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 0.4
KV

09-10-2024
08:30:00

09-10-2024
16:00:00

S.TODIRESTI: PARTIAL PT398PR2F3
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

09-10-2024
08:30:00

09-10-2024
16:00:00

S.FLORENI: PT334CP14
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

09-10-2024
08:30:00

09-10-2024
16:00:00

S.FLORENI: PT339CP14
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

09-10-2024
08:30:00

09-10-2024
16:00:00

S.FLORENI: PT341CP14
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

09-10-2024
08:30:00

09-10-2024
16:00:00

S.FLORENI: PT364CP14
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

09-10-2024
08:30:00

09-10-2024
16:00:00

S.FLORENI: PT415CP14
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

09-10-2024
08:30:00

09-10-2024
16:00:00

S.FRASINESTI PARTIAL PT191VM14F1
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA 0.4
KV

09-10-2024
08:30:00

09-10-2024
16:00:00

S.RADENI: PARTIAL PT539PR7
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/04(tip
inchis)

09-10-2024
08:30:00

09-10-2024
16:00:00

S.SCULENI: PARTIAL PT303CP14F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

10-10-2024
08:00:00

10-10-2024
20:00:00

S.ZAGARANCEA: PARTIAL PT103UN34F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

10-10-2024
08:00:00

10-10-2024
20:00:00

S.ZAGARANCEA: PARTIAL PT103UN34F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

10-10-2024
08:00:00

10-10-2024
20:00:00

S.ZAGARANCEA: PARTIAL PT103UN34F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

10-10-2024
08:00:00

10-10-2024
17:00:00

STR. P.RARES:105
NUCULUI:1;2;2?;3;4;5;6;7;8;9;10;11;12;13;14;15;16;17;19;21
DOINA:9;10;11;12;14;15;16;17;18;19;20;21;22;23;24;25;27 M
MANOLE:1?;2;3;4;5;6;9;12
CETIRENI:1;2;3;4;5;7;8;9;10;11;12;14;16;18;20;22;24;24A;26;28;
30

PT100DT2F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

10-10-2024
08:30:00

10-10-2024
16:00:00

S.FLORENI: PARTIAL PT334CP14F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

11-10-2024
08:00:00

11-10-2024
17:00:00

STR. P.RARES:105
NUCULUI:1;2;2?;3;4;5;6;7;8;9;10;11;12;13;14;15;16;17;19;21
DOINA:9;10;11;12;14;15;16;17;18;19;20;21;22;23;24;25;27 M
MANOLE:1?;2;3;4;5;6;9;12
CETIRENI:1;2;3;4;5;7;8;9;10;11;12;14;16;18;20;22;24;24A;26;28;
30

PT100DT2F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

11-10-2024
08:00:00

11-10-2024
20:00:00

S.ZAGARANCEA: PARTIAL PT103UN34F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

11-10-2024
08:00:00

11-10-2024
20:00:00

S.ZAGARANCEA: PARTIAL PT103UN34F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

11-10-2024
08:00:00

11-10-2024
20:00:00

S.ZAGARANCEA: PARTIAL PT103UN34F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

11-10-2024
08:30:00

11-10-2024
16:00:00

S.CETIRENI: PARTIAL PT220DT8F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

11-10-2024
08:30:00

11-10-2024
16:00:00

STR. BERNARDAZZI 12 PT29UN17F6 Investitii
Bloc
locativ

11-10-2024
08:30:00

11-10-2024
12:00:00

STR. G CRESTIUC 12 PT49UN13F1
Montarea
prizei de
pamint

Bloc
locativ

11-10-2024
08:30:00

11-10-2024
16:00:00

S.FLORENI: PARTIAL PT334CP14F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

12-10-2024
08:00:00

12-10-2024
17:00:00

STR. P.RARES:105
NUCULUI:1;2;2?;3;4;5;6;7;8;9;10;11;12;13;14;15;16;17;19;21
DOINA:9;10;11;12;14;15;16;17;18;19;20;21;22;23;24;25;27 M
MANOLE:1?;2;3;4;5;6;9;12
CETIRENI:1;2;3;4;5;7;8;9;10;11;12;14;16;18;20;22;24;24A;26;28;
30

PT100DT2F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

12-10-2024
08:00:00

12-10-2024
20:00:00

S.ZAGARANCEA: PARTIAL PT103UN34F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

12-10-2024
08:00:00

12-10-2024
20:00:00

S.ZAGARANCEA: PARTIAL PT103UN34F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

12-10-2024
08:00:00

12-10-2024
20:00:00

S.ZAGARANCEA: PARTIAL PT103UN34F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV


